Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29001 GTHS, YAVATMAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229049 2306290017 290499 BHONGALE ASHISH ANIL

o

2107229049 2306290018 290499 TEKADE KANTESHWAR VINAYAK H

B .

*

2107229049 2306290019 290499 DAFAR ANGAD PURUSHOTTARAM

L]

o

." I
—c—
]

|

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29001 GTHS, YAVATMAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229029 2306290006 290295 SHAHARE BHUSHAN WAMAN

2107229049 2306290018 290499 TEKADE KANTESHWAR VINAYAK

2107229049 2306290019 290499 DAFAR ANGAD PURUSHOTTARAM

2107229055 2306290050 290550 NIRANJANE SAHIL KISHOR

2107229055 2306290051 290550 RAJURKAR MANISH RAMESH

2107229055 2306290052 290550 WANGAL CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29001 GTHS, YAVATMAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107229049 2306290018 290499 TEKADE KANTESHWAR VINAYAK

2107229049 2306290019 290499 DAFAR ANGAD PURUSHOTTARAM

)i ):
. Y S

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29002 ITI PUSAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229056 2306290053 290561 RAUT PAYAL SANJAY

2107229056 2306290054 290561 HOLE NILESH DNYANESHWAR

2107229056 2306290055 290561 INGALE NIKESH KISHANRAO

2107229056 2306290056 290561 DESHMUKH GAYATRI BHASHKARRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29002 ITI PUSAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229056 2306290054 290561 HOLE NILESH DNYANESHWAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29002 ITI PUSAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229056 2306290054 290561 HOLE NILESH DNYANESHWAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29003

Examination :

June

ITI GHATANJI
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107229050

2107229050

2107229050

1762900499

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2306290024

2306290025

2306290026

2306290027

2306290032

2306290033

2306290034

2306290035

2306290036

2306290037

InstituteName Of Student
2107229050 2306290023 290503 CHALAKH ABHISHEK VIJAY

290503

290503

290503

290503

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

SHEKH SHOHEB SALIM

ANSARI DANISH NISAR

LADE PRAVIN MAROTI

KHAN RAHIL AHMAD SHER AFZALKHAN

KARALE SNEHAL RAMESH

SAWLE RAJU WAMANRAO

SHIVRAME PRIYANKA SUBODH

KHANDERAO VISHAKHA SITARAM

HIWALE KISHOR NARENDRA

RATHOD GOKUL VILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29003
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

ITI GHATANJI

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107229052 2306290038 290525 RAMTEKE VISHAL KAWADUJI

2107229052

2107229052

2007229052

2107229052

2306290039 290525

2306290040 290525

2306290041 290525

2306290042 290525

SHIRBHATE OM VIJAY

YEDSIKAR RUNAL VILAS

RATHOD ARJUN BANDU

MURKUTE SAURABH PURUSHOTTAM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29003 ITI GHATANJI

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229050 2306290023 290503 CHALAKH ABHISHEK VIJAY

. d

2107229050 2306290026 290503 LADE PRAVIN MAROTI

2107229052 2306290033 290525 SAWLE RAJU WAMANRAO

2107229052 2306290035 290525 KHANDERAO VISHAKHA SITARAM

2107229052 2306290036 290525 HIWALE KISHOR NARENDRA

2007229052 2306290041 290525 RATHOD ARJUN BANDU

2107229052 2306290042 290525 MURKUTE SAURABH PURUSHOTTAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29003

Examination :

June

ITI GHATANJI
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107229050

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2007229052

2107229052

2306290026

2306290033

2306290034

2306290035

2306290036

2306290038

2306290040

2306290041

2306290042

InstituteName Of Student
2107229050 2306290023 290503 CHALAKH ABHISHEK VIJAY

290503

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

290525

LADE PRAVIN MAROTI

SAWLE RAJU WAMANRAO

SHIVRAME PRIYANKA SUBODH

KHANDERAO VISHAKHA SITARAM

HIWALE KISHOR NARENDRA

RAMTEKE VISHAL KAWADUIJI

YEDSIKAR RUNAL VILAS

RATHOD ARJUN BANDU

MURKUTE SAURABH PURUSHOTTAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29004
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

ITI NER

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107229047 2306290008 290476 MUNGHATE MAYUR PANDURANG

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2306290009 290476

2306290010 290476

2306290011 290476

2306290012 290476

2306290013 290476

PETKAR HARISH VASANT

PUNSE MANOJ DEVIDAS

TANMANE SURAJ BHASKARRAO

UGHADE GAJANAN NARAYANRAO

UIKE ARCHANA VISHWESHWAR

Photo B Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29004
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

ITI NER

2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107229047 2306290008 290476 MUNGHATE MAYUR PANDURANG

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2306290009 290476

2306290010 290476

2306290012 290476

2306290013 290476

PETKAR HARISH VASANT

PUNSE MANOJ DEVIDAS

UGHADE GAJANAN NARAYANRAO

UIKE ARCHANA VISHWESHWAR

Photo B Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29004
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

ITI NER

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107229047 2306290008 290476 MUNGHATE MAYUR PANDURANG

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2107229047

2306290009 290476

2306290010 290476

2306290011 290476

2306290012 290476

2306290013 290476

PETKAR HARISH VASANT

PUNSE MANOJ DEVIDAS

TANMANE SURAJ BHASKARRAO

UGHADE GAJANAN NARAYANRAO

UIKE ARCHANA VISHWESHWAR

Photo B Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29005 ITI WANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229049 2306290014 290492 BAMBOLE HARSHAL CHANDRABHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29005 ITI WANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1662900483 2306290016 290492 MOHARE PANKAJ GANPAT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29005 ITI WANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229049 2306290015 290492 JOSHI SHRADDHA BHIMRAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29006 GTHS, MAHAGAON, YAVATMAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229050 2306290020 290502 ADE ROHIT PRALHAD

2107229050 2306290021 290502 GORE SEEMA RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29006 GTHS, MAHAGAON, YAVATMAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229050 2306290020 290502 ADE ROHIT PRALHAD

2107229050 2306290021 290502 GORE SEEMA RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29006 GTHS, MAHAGAON, YAVATMAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229050 2306290020 290502 ADE ROHIT PRALHAD

2107229050 2306290021 290502 GORE SEEMA RAMESH

2107229050 2306290022 290502 ADE SURAJ DEEPAK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29007

Examination :

June

ITI YAVATMAL
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107229013

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229052

2107229054

2107229054

2107229054

2107229054

2107229054

2306290005

2306290028

2306290029

2306290030

2306290031

2306290043

2306290044

2306290045

2306290046

2306290047

InstituteName Of Student

290138

290521

290521

290521

290521

290540

290540

290540

290540

290540

GADE DEVID MANOHAR

KAWALE SUMIT SHIVKANTHA

THAKARE SANDIP SHARADRAO

RATHOD AKSHAY CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHENDRE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO

PANDE ANUP SUBHASHRAO

NALAMWAR ATUL MAHADEO

PATTEBAHADUR NAGESH SITARAM

HATKARE PRASHIK MADHUKAR

LANJEWAR RAVI SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29007 ITI YAVATMAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229013 2306290005 290138 GADE DEVID MANOHAR

2107229052 2306290028 290521 KAWALE SUMIT SHIVKANTHA

2107229052 2306290029 290521 THAKARE SANDIP SHARADRAO

2107229052 2306290030 290521 RATHOD AKSHAY CHANDRASHEKHAR

2107229052 2306290031 290521 SHENDRE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO

2107229054 2306290046 290540 HATKARE PRASHIK MADHUKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29007 ITI YAVATMAL

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229013 2306290005 290138 GADE DEVID MANOHAR

2107229052 2306290028 290521 KAWALE SUMIT SHIVKANTHA

2107229052 2306290029 290521 THAKARE SANDIP SHARADRAO

2107229052 2306290030 290521 RATHOD AKSHAY CHANDRASHEKHAR

2107229052 2306290031 290521 SHENDRE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO

2107229054 2306290048 290540 DONGRE SHRIKANT DIGAMBAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29008 ITI AARNI, YAVATMAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007229053 2306290001 290535 DHARPAWAR AMOL CHANDRABHAN

2007229053 2306290002 290535 FUPARE AKSHAY RAMESH

2007229053 2306290004 290535 THAKRE SHUBHAM LAXMAN

E =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C29008 ITI AARNI, YAVATMAL
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107229053 2306290003 290535 RAUT SANTOSHNATH SHANKARNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



